
Verified 12/05/19 OKLAHOMA TAX TABLES EFFECTIVE 01/01/20

STATE CODE: OK MARITAL STATUS: S 

BREAK TAX PERCENT COMMENT: SINGLE 

.00 

6350 .00

  5.00
 20.00
 45.00
 79.50
171.50

ROUND: Y 

7350
 8850
10100
11250

  13550
9999999

.000

.500
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
 .000

.00 

.00 

1000.00 

STANDARD ALLOWANCE
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. 

SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

.00000 .00000 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE:
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 

************************************************************************* 

STATE CODE: OK MARITAL STATUS: M 
BREAK TAX PERCENT COMMENT: MARRIED 

.00 

12700 .00 ROUND: Y 

14700 10.00 

17700 40.00 

20200 90.00 

  22500 159.00 

  24900 
9999999

255.00 

.000

.500
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
 .000
 .000
 .000
 .000
 .000
 .000
 .000

.00 

.00 

1000.00 

STANDARD ALLOWANCE
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. 

SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

.00000 .00000 

WITHHOLDIN: ALLOWANCE:
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 

************************************************************************* 

NOTE: This table is based on information provided on the state website 

http://www.oktax.state.ok.us/publicat/2013WHTablesV2.pdf 

Page 1 of 1

http://www.oktax.state.ok.us/publicat/2013WHTablesV2.pdf





