Verified 12/05/19 OKLAHOMA TAX TABLES EFFECTIVE 01/01/20 Page 1 of 1

STATE	CODE:	OK		MARITAL	STATUS:	S
	BREAK		TAX	PERCENT	COMMENT:	SINGLE
			.00	.000		
	6350	ı	.00	.500	ROUND: Y	
	7350	į	5.00	1.000		
	8850	20	0.00	2.000		
	10100	45	5.00	3.000		
	11250	79	9.50	4.000		
	13550	171	1.50	5.000		
	9999999			.000		

STANDARD ALLOWANCE .00
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. .00

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE: 1000.00 SECOND SUI/DISABILITY

SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION:

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: .00000 .00000

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT:

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00

STATE CODE:	OK	MARITAL	STATUS: M	
BREAK	TAX	PERCENT	COMMENT:	MARRIED
	.00	.000		
12700	.00	.500	ROUND: Y	
14700	10.00	1.000		
17700	40.00	2.000		
20200	90.00	3.000		
22500	159.00	4.000		
24900	255.00	5.000		
9999999		.000		
		.000		
		.000		
		.000		
		.000		
		.000		
		.000		

STANDARD ALLOWANCE .00
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. .00

WITHHOLDIN: ALLOWANCE: 1000.00 SECOND SUI/DISABILITY

SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION:

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: .00000 .00000

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT:

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00

NOTE: This table is based on information provided on the state website

http://www.oktax.state.ok.us/publicat/2013WHTablesV2.pdf